
Accesorii IT.

I.D.: 101264169

Data publicarii	06.08.24	Coduri CPV	30237300-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 909,24 RON - 909,24 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare ACUMULATOR BB 12V 7AH T2 BUC 2 84.035
168.07 TASTATURA A4TECH KBS 720BK BUC 1 50.42 50.42 CABLU PERIFERIC GEMBIRD USB
1.8M BUC 1 8.4 8.4 TELEFON FIX PANASONIC KX-TG1611FXH BUC 1 126.05 126.05 LICENTA
BITDEFENDER 10DISPOZITIVE BUC 2 273.11 546.22 PRELUNGITOR UTP BUC 2 5.04 10.08
Total: 909.24
